Projections



Projections

Week selection
bar. This
information if for
the Regular
Season only.

Lineup

Kirk Cousins
Jared Goff
Justin Fields
Trey Lance
Khalil Herbert
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Tony Pollard
Velus Jones Jr
Courtland Sutton
Darmnell Mooney
Elijah Moore
Garrett Wilson
Alec Pierce
Kadarius Toney
Skyy Moore
David Njoku
Cole Kmet
Trey McBride

Week 1]2|3]|4]|5|6|7|8]9]10]11[12]13
Offense

aB
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
TE

Rusn -
ARI 272 2 5

MIA
@DAL
@LA
@DAL
CHI
@DAL
CHI
@DAL
@JAC
@DAL
NE
NE
WAS
BYE
BYE
CIN
@DAL
@MIN

255
175
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

o O O O O O O O O O O o o o o O

4
48
0
37

o o o

-

o o o o o o O

Rush |Rec Yds
TDs

o o o o o o O o o o o =2 O o o o o o O

(=T =~ R = B o S == N =]

29

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

21.00
21.00
16.00

0
4.00

0
8.00
19.00
1.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
9.00
7.00

0

0

0
5.00
1.00

This is the stat
bar for the
selected Week.




	Projections
	Projections

