Projections

Projections

Week selection bar. This information if for the Regular Season only.

	Lineup Contracts		Projections							
_	Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13									
/	Offense									
	Player	POS	OPP	Pass Yds	Pass TDs	Rush Yds	Rush TDs	Rec Yds	Rec TDs	FP
	Kirk Cousins	QB	ARI	272	2	5	0	0	0	21.00
	Jared Goff	QB	MIA	255	2	4	0	0	0	21.00
	Justin Fields	QB	@DAL	175	1	48	0	0	0	16.00
	Trey Lance	QB	@LA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Khalil Herbert	RB	@DAL	0	0	37	0	8	0	4.00
	Ezekiel Elliott	RB	CHI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	David Montgomery	RB	@DAL	0	0	54	0	16	0	8.00
	Tony Pollard	RB	CHI	0	0	80	1	21	0	19.00
	Velus Jones Jr.	WR	@DAL	0	0	0	0	8	0	1.00
	Courtland Sutton	WR	@JAC	0	0	0	0	61	0	11.00
	Darnell Mooney	WR	@DAL	0	0	0	0	54	0	9.00
	Elijah Moore	WR	NE	0	0	1	0	41	0	7.00
	Garrett Wilson	WR	NE	0	0	0	0	50	0	9.00
	Alec Pierce	WR	WAS	0	0	0	0	41	0	7.00
	Kadarius Toney	WR	BYE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Skyy Moore	WR	BYE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	David Njoku	TE	CIN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Cole Kmet	TE	@DAL	0	0	0	0	29	0	5.00
	Trey McBride	TE	@MIN	0	0	0	0	7	0	1.00

This is the stat bar for the selected Week.